
ESENDER_LOGIN: ENOTICES
CUSTOMER_LOGIN: GIG
NO_DOC_EXT: 2021-010521
SOFTWARE VERSION: 11.0.3
ORGANISATION: ENOTICES
COUNTRY: EU
PHONE: /
E_MAIL: phachula@gig.eu

LANGUAGE: EN
CATEGORY: ORIG
FORM: F14
VERSION: R2.0.9.S03
DATE_EXPECTED_PUBLICATION: /



1 / 2

Corrigendum

Notice for changes or additional information

Supplies

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/24/EU
Section I: Contracting authority/entity
I.1) Name and addresses

Official name: Główny Instytut Górnictwa
National registration number: PL-634-012-60-16
Postal address: Plac Gwarków 1
Town: Katowice
NUTS code: PL22A Katowicki
Postal code: 40-166
Country: Poland
E-mail: mwallenburg@gig.eu 
Telephone:  +48 322592547
Fax:  +48 322582205
Internet address(es):
Main address: www.gig.eu

Section II: Object
II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title:
Przetarg nieograniczony na dostawę materiałów eksploatacyjnych
Reference number: FZ-1/5474/KB/20/SC

II.1.2) Main CPV code
34913000 Miscellaneous spare parts

II.1.3) Type of contract
Supplies

II.1.4) Short description:
Dostawa materiałów eksploatacyjnych
Część 1 :Elementy eksploatacyjne do posiadanego młynka kriogenicznego 6870 marki Spex
MSSpektrum
Część 2: Materiały eksploatacyjne do urządzenia posiadanego przez Zamawiającego LMN-100, aparatu 
MA-2000 oraz spektrometru XRF Rigsku Primus
Część 3: Materiały eksploatacyjne do urządzenia VarioMacro posiadanego przez Zamawiającego (analizator 
azotu)
Część 4 : Materiały eksploatacyjne do urządzenia Ethos Up posiadanego przez Zamawiającego (mineralizator 
mikrofalowy)
Część 5: Elementy wymienne do chromatografów Agilent 7

Section VI: Complementary information
VI.5) Date of dispatch of this notice:

22/01/2021

mailto:mwallenburg@gig.eu
www.gig.eu


2 / 2

VI.6) Original notice reference
Original notice sent via eNotices:
TED eSender login: ENOTICES
TED eSender customer login: GIG
Notice reference: 2020-173737
Notice number in the OJ S: 2020/S 251-628286
Date of dispatch of the original notice: 21/12/2020

Section VII: Changes
VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.1) Reason for change
Modification of original information submitted by the contracting authority

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice
Section number: II.2.2
Instead of:
Date: 28/01/2021
Local time: 10:00
Read:
Date: 09/02/2021
Local time: 10:00
Section number: II.2.7
Instead of:
Date: 28/01/2021
Local time: 12:30
Read:
Date: 09/02/2021
Local time: 11:30

VII.2) Other additional information:

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:628286-2020:TEXT:EN:HTML

